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The Story in their Bones
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Print (/media/print)  United States (/taxonomy/country/united_states)  Pharmaceutical (/taxonomy/industry/pharmaceutical)

Xgeva (/taxonomy/brand/xgeva_0)  GSW (/taxonomy/agency/gsw)

Description

The bones are the foundation of everything we do. And as such, they tell a story about who we are, what our dreams are, and what keeps

us going. For a person battling cancer, those things are so incredibly important. They provide the motivation to get up and �ght every

day.

Print advertisement created by GSW, United States for Xgeva, within the category: Pharmaceutical.

Credits

Advertising Agency: GSW, New York, United States of America (http://www.gsw-w.com/)

CGi/Animation: There Is Studio (/creative/there_is_studio)

Creative Director: Mike McKeever (/creative/mike_mckeever)

Creative Director: Astrid Defries-Lansing (/creative/astrid_defrieslansing)

Art: Christa Moeller (/creative/christa_moeller)

Art: Briana Marquit (/creative/briana_marquit)

Art: Alyssa Porchetta (/creative/alyssa_porchetta)

Copy: Pam Wille (/creative/pam_wille)

Copy: Stephanie Alexander (/creative/stephanie_alexander)

Copy: Liz Anderson (/creative/liz_anderson)

Producer: Nikki DiFranco (/creative/nikki_difranco)

Producer: John Parkinson (/creative/john_parkinson)

Log in (/user/login?destination=node/419374%23comment-form) to post comments

 Previous(/media/integrated/annahar_newspaper_the_elections_edition)

Related Ads in

GSW (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/AGENCY/GSW#REL-AGENCY)

PHARMACEUTICAL (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/INDUSTRY/PHARMACEUTICAL#REL-INDUSTRY)

UNITED STATES (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/COUNTRY/UNITED_STATES#REL-COUNTRY)

PRINT (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/TERM1?TID_1=1#REL-MEDIA=1)
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Mercedes (/taxonomy/brand/mercedes)

Road to Mecca (https://www.adsoftheworld.com/media/�lm/merced

Agency Network: Publicis Groupe (/taxonomy/agency/publicis_groupe_0)

View Details (/media/�lm/mercedes_road_to_mecca)
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